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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Brust Manner

Lauf 1

1 Florian Jurke
Felix Maurer

Pit Zimmermann
Franz LaBig
Vincent Weis
Jonas Benkert
uf 2

Michael Wild

Max Zimmermann
Stefan Eichhorn
Gabriel Stolze
Felix Penzold
Arne Seeliger

Martin Kastner
Martin Schmidt
Moritz Gleitsmann
Florian Zock
Soren Kittler
Florian Fiedler

uf 4

Tom Chenna
Dirk Brade
Michél Ullrich
René Stéckmann
Christian Pfeifer
Mathias Achter
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1996
1994
1997
1996
1997
1997

1993
1995
1996
1993
1995
1994

1994
1988
1992
1991
1992
1987

1989
1984
1991
1989
1981
1983

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV Zwickau 04

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz
TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz

03:53,09
03:42,28
03:33,81
03:40,74
03:42,67
04:33,14

03:24,53
03:15,77
03:15,00
03:15,67
03:22,56
03:32,00

03:12,96
03:00,12
02:48,00
02:58,00
03:06,76
03:13,25

02:42,40
02:39,46
02:25,00
02:34,97
02:42,17
02:46,63
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